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COGNOME
Minneci
Filippone
Raimondo
Leotta
Barone

CORTI D'APPELLO PA/ME

NOME CORTE D'APPELLO PRIMA SCELTA
Crocetta PA/ME Termini Imerese
Palma Maria PA/ME Palermo
Marina PA/ME USSM Palermo
Manuela PA/ME Palermo
Delia PA/ME Palermo

SECONDA SCELTA
Messina

Messina
Barcellona P.G.
Messina

Messina

TOTALE
15
12
12
8
6




